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Candidate Name
HULL, MARSON BLAIR
DASCHLE, THOMAS ANDREW
SPECTER, ARLEN
BOXER, BARBARA
SCHUMER, CHARLES E
OBAMA, BARACK
BURR, RICHARD
MURRAY, PATTY
BOWLES, ERSKINE B
BOND, CHRISTOPHER S
RYAN, JACK
THUNE, JOHN R
SHELBY, RICHARD C
REID, HARRY
HYNES, DANIEL W
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL D
ISAKSON, JOHN HARDY
VOINOVICH, GEORGE SEN
MIKULSKI, BARBARA
NETHERCUTT, GEORGE R
GRASSLEY, CHARLES E
LINCOLN, BLANCHE LAMBERT
MCKENNA, ANDREW J
TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH
DEUTSCH, PETER
VITTER, DAVID
DEMINT, JAMES W
BUNNING, JIM
BAYH, EVAN
DODD, CHRISTOPHER J
JONES, BILL
CASTOR, BETTY
MARTINEZ, MEL
MCCOLLUM, BILL
OBERWEIS, JAMES D
PENELAS, ALEX
WYDEN, RONALD LEE
MURKOWSKI, LISA
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Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Receipts

January 1, 2003 - June 30, 2004

State
IL
SD
PA
CA
NY
IL
NC
WA
NC
MO
IL
SD
AL
NV
IL
Wi
GA
OH
MD
WA
1A
AR
IL
PA
FL
LA
SC
KY
IN
CT
CA
FL
FL
FL
IL
FL
OR
AK

RAVENEL, THOMAS JONATHAN JACKSO! SC

CHICO, GERY J

JOHN, CHRIS
TENENBAUM, INEZ MOORE
DARROW, RUSS
GALLAGHER, DOUGLAS
BEASLEY, DAVID M
BYRD, JOHNNIE B
HOEFFEL, JOSEPH M
CAIN, HERMAN
KNOWLES, TONY
SALAZAR, KEN

IL
LA
SC
Wi
FL
SC
FL
PA
GA
AK
CcoO

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Open

Receipts
$28,870,482
$11,761,878
$11,360,525
$11,185,478
$10,800,947
$9,805,188
$8,677,987
$7,034,189
$6,838,463
$6,677,319
$6,624,830
$6,133,304
$6,095,170
$5,872,300
$5,775,860
$5,658,173
$5,487,811
$4,963,829
$4,805,181
$4,780,032
$4,744,845
$4,442,330
$4,438,199
$4,407,666
$4,226,071
$4,188,576
$4,184,815
$4,124,994
$4,098,013
$4,060,900
$3,806,897
$3,754,432
$3,558,655
$3,469,704
$3,375,742
$3,347,361
$3,340,168
$3,303,100
$3,255,814
$3,168,865
$3,161,743
$3,109,823
$3,012,893
$2,801,020
$2,769,181
$2,735,083
$2,710,241
$2,696,957
$2,688,512
$2,535,885



